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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 8 ZANESE ENRICO

No 10 HUGOUNET SERGE

Pass 14 1:07.598 1 1:07.598 *

Pass 34 2:09.064 2 1:01.466 *

Pass 55 3:11.371 3 1:02.307

Pass 76 4:15.602 4 1:04.231

Pass 97 5:20.178 5 1:04.576

Pass 117 6:25.378 6 1:05.200

Pass 135 7:34.097 7 1:08.719

Pass 153 8:41.012 8 1:06.915

Pass 172 9:49.121 9 1:08.109

Pass 188 10:58.050 10 1:08.929

Pass 205 12:04.875 11 1:06.825

Pass 220 13:12.941 12 1:08.066

No 11 HAMMOND FRANCIS

No 20 DA COSTA GUILLAUME

Pass 13 1:07.486 1 1:07.486 *

Pass 37 2:12.203 2 1:04.717 *

Pass 62 3:19.542 3 1:07.339

Pass 89 4:34.641 4 1:15.099

Pass 110 5:48.563 5 1:13.922

Pass 129 7:09.441 6 1:20.878

In 155 8:44.802 7 1:35.361

No 21 DUFOUR THOMAS

No 22 DEVISE OLIVIER

Pass 16 1:08.378 1 1:08.378 *

Pass 38 2:12.225 2 1:03.847 *

Pass 58 3:15.834 3 1:03.609 *

Pass 78 4:21.832 4 1:05.998

Pass 99 5:27.572 5 1:05.740

Pass 119 6:33.272 6 1:05.700

Pass 138 7:40.335 7 1:07.063

Pass 156 8:46.886 8 1:06.551

Pass 174 9:53.714 9 1:06.828

Pass 189 11:01.033 10 1:07.319

Pass 206 12:07.212 11 1:06.179

Pass 222 13:14.132 12 1:06.920

No 29 ROY DANIEL

Pass 20 1:09.899 1 1:09.899 *

Pass 43 2:14.606 2 1:04.707 *

Pass 64 3:19.976 3 1:05.370

Pass 85 4:28.750 4 1:08.774

Pass 108 5:40.924 5 1:12.174

Pass 127 6:52.719 6 1:11.795

Pass 146 8:02.837 7 1:10.118

Pass 165 9:11.131 8 1:08.294

Pass 182 10:19.675 9 1:08.544

Pass 198 11:27.879 10 1:08.204

Pass 214 12:35.984 11 1:08.105

Pass 230 13:45.013 12 1:09.029

No 33 CHAULET ERIC

Pass 23 1:11.221 1 1:11.221 *

Pass 46 2:16.648 2 1:05.427 *

Pass 67 3:22.761 3 1:06.113

Pass 87 4:29.431 4 1:06.670

Pass 106 5:37.651 5 1:08.220

Pass 125 6:47.622 6 1:09.971

Pass 143 7:56.415 7 1:08.793

Pass 161 9:04.276 8 1:07.861

No 38 SORNIN JEAN-LUC

Pass 19 1:09.215 1 1:09.215 *

Pass 40 2:13.265 2 1:04.050 *

Pass 61 3:19.274 3 1:06.009

Pass 83 4:28.285 4 1:09.011

Pass 103 5:34.824 5 1:06.539

Pass 122 6:43.785 6 1:08.961

Pass 141 7:54.268 7 1:10.483

Pass 160 9:03.999 8 1:09.731

Pass 177 10:14.048 9 1:10.049

Pass 193 11:23.772 10 1:09.724

Pass 210 12:33.050 11 1:09.278

Pass 228 13:44.086 12 1:11.036

No 44 ROQUES WILLIAM

Pass 21 1:10.641 1 1:10.641 *

Pass 44 2:15.985 2 1:05.344 *

Pass 65 3:20.470 3 1:04.485 *

Pass 84 4:28.492 4 1:08.022

Pass 104 5:35.793 5 1:07.301

Pass 123 6:44.563 6 1:08.770

Pass 142 7:54.560 7 1:09.997

Pass 162 9:04.880 8 1:10.320

Pass 179 10:16.035 9 1:11.155

Pass 195 11:25.111 10 1:09.076

Pass 212 12:33.946 11 1:08.835

Pass 229 13:44.423 12 1:10.477
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No 50 LEBRETON JEREMY

Pass 15 1:08.092 1 1:08.092 *

Pass 36 2:10.744 2 1:02.652 *

Pass 57 3:14.610 3 1:03.866

Pass 79 4:22.879 4 1:08.269

Pass 102 5:32.171 5 1:09.292

Pass 121 6:41.496 6 1:09.325

Pass 140 7:52.548 7 1:11.052

Pass 159 9:03.580 8 1:11.032

Pass 178 10:15.241 9 1:11.661

Pass 196 11:26.943 10 1:11.702

Pass 213 12:35.658 11 1:08.715

Pass 231 13:45.308 12 1:09.650

No 53 DROSSART ERIC

Pass 18 1:09.130 1 1:09.130 *

Pass 39 2:13.084 2 1:03.954 *

Pass 59 3:17.122 3 1:04.038

Pass 80 4:23.333 4 1:06.211

Pass 101 5:30.617 5 1:07.284

No 59 PITTELOUD STEPHANE

No 60 ROLLAND GEOFFROY

No 77 ROUSSEAU GILLES

Pass 17 1:09.013 1 1:09.013 *

Pass 41 2:13.344 2 1:04.331 *

Pass 60 3:18.280 3 1:04.936

Pass 81 4:23.460 4 1:05.180

Pass 100 5:29.172 5 1:05.712

Pass 120 6:35.230 6 1:06.058

Pass 139 7:42.740 7 1:07.510

Pass 157 8:50.562 8 1:07.822

Pass 175 9:56.565 9 1:06.003

Pass 192 11:03.422 10 1:06.857

Pass 207 12:10.063 11 1:06.641

Pass 224 13:14.927 12 1:04.864

No 78 TANGUY DIDIER

Pass 26 1:12.218 1 1:12.218 *

Pass 47 2:17.138 2 1:04.920 *

Pass 68 3:23.166 3 1:06.028

Pass 88 4:29.939 4 1:06.773

Pass 107 5:38.716 5 1:08.777

Pass 126 6:47.624 6 1:08.908

Pass 145 7:57.926 7 1:10.302

Pass 164 9:07.126 8 1:09.200

Pass 181 10:17.255 9 1:10.129

Pass 197 11:27.537 10 1:10.282

Pass 215 12:36.675 11 1:09.138

Pass 232 13:46.533 12 1:09.858

No 107 GRIEU ANTHONY

Pass 24 1:11.435 1 1:11.435 *

Pass 45 2:16.515 2 1:05.080 *

Pass 66 3:21.902 3 1:05.387

Pass 86 4:28.921 4 1:07.019

No 111 GUILLARD FRANCK

Pass 27 1:12.772 1 1:12.772 *

Pass 50 2:20.946 2 1:08.174 *

Pass 70 3:28.972 3 1:08.026 *

Pass 91 4:40.358 4 1:11.386

Pass 111 5:55.098 5 1:14.740

Pass 130 7:12.166 6 1:17.068

Pass 151 8:32.741 7 1:20.575

Pass 170 9:46.236 8 1:13.495

Pass 190 11:01.440 9 1:15.204

Pass 208 12:13.359 10 1:11.919

Pass 225 13:26.701 11 1:13.342

No 119 DUFOUR PATRICK

Pass 29 1:14.242 1 1:14.242 *

Pass 51 2:21.893 2 1:07.651 *

Pass 71 3:31.975 3 1:10.082

Pass 93 4:45.008 4 1:13.033

Pass 112 5:57.836 5 1:12.828

Pass 131 7:12.531 6 1:14.695

Pass 149 8:29.195 7 1:16.664

Pass 167 9:40.499 8 1:11.304

Pass 184 10:51.027 9 1:10.528

Pass 201 12:01.697 10 1:10.670

Pass 221 13:13.650 11 1:11.953

No 125 LAMY JAMES

Pass 30 1:15.982 1 1:15.982 *

Pass 52 2:24.259 2 1:08.277 *

Pass 72 3:33.933 3 1:09.674

Pass 92 4:44.877 4 1:10.944

Pass 113 5:57.918 5 1:13.041

Pass 132 7:14.106 6 1:16.188

Pass 150 8:30.041 7 1:15.935

Pass 169 9:45.053 8 1:15.012

Pass 191 11:01.955 9 1:16.902

Pass 209 12:18.016 10 1:16.061

Pass 226 13:34.605 11 1:16.589

No 127 LAMY JIMMY

No 137 GOUSSARD JEAN CHRISTOPHE

Pass 25 1:12.075 1 1:12.075 *
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No 137 GOUSSARD JEAN CHRISTOPHE

Pass 48 2:17.962 2 1:05.887 *

Pass 73 3:41.398 3 1:23.436

Pass 94 4:52.040 4 1:10.642

Pass 114 6:02.784 5 1:10.744

Pass 133 7:14.584 6 1:11.800

Pass 148 8:28.855 7 1:14.271

Pass 168 9:42.296 8 1:13.441

Pass 185 10:54.139 9 1:11.843

Pass 204 12:04.053 10 1:09.914

Pass 223 13:14.133 11 1:10.080

No 140 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 12 1:07.367 1 1:07.367 *

Pass 35 2:10.117 2 1:02.750 *

Pass 56 3:12.647 3 1:02.530 *

Pass 77 4:17.025 4 1:04.378

Pass 98 5:22.065 5 1:05.040

Pass 118 6:27.267 6 1:05.202

Pass 136 7:34.833 7 1:07.566

Pass 154 8:42.818 8 1:07.985

Pass 173 9:49.634 9 1:06.816

Pass 187 10:56.326 10 1:06.692

Pass 203 12:02.774 11 1:06.448

Pass 217 13:09.337 12 1:06.563

No 179 LUCAS DAMIEN

Pass 31 1:19.006 1 1:19.006 *

Pass 53 2:31.786 2 1:12.780 *

Pass 74 3:46.500 3 1:14.714

Pass 95 5:01.004 4 1:14.504

Pass 115 6:18.080 5 1:17.076

Pass 137 7:37.130 6 1:19.050

Pass 158 8:54.711 7 1:17.581

Pass 176 10:10.690 8 1:15.979

Pass 199 11:28.227 9 1:17.537

Pass 216 12:44.301 10 1:16.074

Pass 233 14:01.594 11 1:17.293

No 228 BOURDIN CEDRIC

Pass 28 1:13.610 1 1:13.610 *

Pass 49 2:20.454 2 1:06.844 *

Pass 69 3:28.317 3 1:07.863

Pass 90 4:37.708 4 1:09.391

Pass 109 5:48.206 5 1:10.498

Pass 128 7:03.317 6 1:15.111

Pass 147 8:19.243 7 1:15.926

Pass 166 9:33.156 8 1:13.913

Pass 183 10:47.097 9 1:13.941

Pass 200 11:59.858 10 1:12.761

Pass 219 13:12.645 11 1:12.787

No 241 DOMMANGET THIERRY

In 32 1:24.793 1 1:24.793

No 321 DESMEDT RODRIGUE

Pass 11 1:06.643 1 1:06.643 **

Pass 33 2:07.935 2 1:01.292 *

Pass 54 3:10.503 3 1:02.568

Pass 75 4:14.904 4 1:04.401

Pass 96 5:19.168 5 1:04.264

Pass 116 6:24.198 6 1:05.030

Pass 134 7:31.453 7 1:07.255

Pass 152 8:38.393 8 1:06.940

Pass 171 9:46.277 9 1:07.884

Pass 186 10:54.671 10 1:08.394

Pass 202 12:02.467 11 1:07.796

Pass 218 13:09.817 12 1:07.350

No 888 PETIT ERIC

Pass 22 1:10.821 1 1:10.821 *

Pass 42 2:14.478 2 1:03.657 *

Pass 63 3:19.868 3 1:05.390

Pass 82 4:27.525 4 1:07.657

Pass 105 5:36.940 5 1:09.415

Pass 124 6:46.758 6 1:09.818

Pass 144 7:57.453 7 1:10.695

Pass 163 9:06.877 8 1:09.424

Pass 180 10:16.443 9 1:09.566

Pass 194 11:24.464 10 1:08.021

Pass 211 12:33.065 11 1:08.601

Pass 227 13:41.948 12 1:08.883


